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Austin High School
2023 - 2024 Basketball (Girls 5/6)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Mon Oct 30 Corydon Central DH 6:00 PM Austin High School (Rigel Gym) Home

Sat Nov 4 MSC T TBD North Harrison Middle School Away

Mon Nov 6 South Central DH 6:00 PM Austin High School (Multipurpose Gym) Home

Thu Nov 9 New Washington SG 5:30 PM Austin High School (Girls Gym) Home

Mon Nov 13 Immanuel Lutheran DH 6:00 PM Austin High School (Girls Gym) Home

Wed Nov 15 Charlestown DH 6:00 PM Charlestown Middle School Away 4:40 PM

Thu Nov 16 Providence DH 6:00 PM Austin High School (Girls Gym) Home

Mon Nov 27 Borden DH 6:00 PM Borden Elementary School Away 4:40 PM

Wed Nov 29 Silver Creek DH 6:00 PM Austin High School (Girls Gym) Home

Thu Nov 30 Scottsburg DH 6:00 PM Austin High School (Girls Gym) Home

Mon Dec 4 Seymour SG 6:00 PM Austin High School (Girls Gym) Home

Wed Dec 6 Scottsburg DH 6:00 PM Scottsburg Middle School Away 5:00 PM

Thu Dec 7 Clarksville DH 6:00 PM Clarksville Middle School Away 4:45 PM

Mon Dec 11 Salem DH 6:00 PM Salem Middle School Away 4:50 PM

Tue Dec 12 Henryville DH 6:00 PM Austin High School (Girls Gym) Home

Thu Dec 14 New Washington SG 6:00 PM New Washington Middle/High School Away 4:45 PM

Tue Dec 19 Southwestern DH 6:00 PM Austin High School (Multipurpose Gym) Home


